
ATTACHMENT SSDS 18/19-2

Student Safety Data System (SSDS)
Bridgewater-Raritan Regional School District (0555)

2018-2019 Report Period 2

School ID School

Incident 

Total Violence Vandalism Substances Weapons

HIB 

Confirmed

Other Incidents 

Leading to Removal

HIB 

Alleged
005 BRDGWTR-RARITN HS 83 27 16 22 2 16 312 19
010 BRDGWTR-RARITN MS 15 2 1 7 0 5 2 16
030 ADAMSVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
040 BRADLEY GARDENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
045 CRIM ELEM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
048 EISENHOWER 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
063 HAMILTON SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
065 HILLSIDE 18 17 1 0 0 0 10 2
067 JOHN F KENNEDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
085 MILLTOWN SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105 VAN HOLTEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 118 46 18 29 2 23 324 52

2018-19 School Year Total

School ID School

Incident 

Total Violence Vandalism Substances Weapons

HIB 

Confirmed

Other Incidents 

Leading to Removal

HIB 

Alleged
005 BRDGWTR-RARITN HS 124 42 23 27 3 29 488 30
010 BRDGWTR-RARITN MS 20 3 1 10 0 6 3 20
030 ADAMSVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 7
040 BRADLEY GARDENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
045 CRIM ELEM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
048 EISENHOWER 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
063 HAMILTON SCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
065 HILLSIDE 29 25 1 0 0 3 14 2
067 JOHN F KENNEDY 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
085 MILLTOWN SCHOOL 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
105 VAN HOLTEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 179 70 25 37 3 44 506 75

Incident Total= Violence, Vandalism, Substances, Weapons, HIB Confirmed
Violence= Assault, Fight, Kidnapping, Robbery/Extortion, Sexual Assault, Sexual Contact, Threat/Simple, Threat/Criminal
Vandalism= Arson, Computer Trespass, Damage to Property, False Public Alarm, Theft, Trespass
Incident category totals may differ from total incidents due to multiple offenses selected for one incident.

INCIDENTS



ATTACHMENT SSDS 18/19-2

School ID School Trainings Programs Trainings Programs Trainings Programs

0 District-wide 0 0 0 0 0 0

005 BRDGWTR-RARITN HS 2 25 21 1 38 10

010 BRDGWTR-RARITN MS 3 21 0 7 1 17

030 ADAMSVILLE 17 9 0 38 2 63

040 BRADLEY GARDENS 1 10 2 21 5 42

045 CRIM ELEM 0 36 0 54 0 90

048 EISENHOWER 2 33 0 45 2 78

063 HAMILTON SCHOOL 2 13 2 8 4 21

065 HILLSIDE 10 43 5 35 15 78

067 JOHN F KENNEDY 6 26 14 28 20 54

085 MILLTOWN SCHOOL 8 16 10 21 18 37

105 VAN HOLTEN 2 13 2 6 4 19
Total 53 245 56 264 109 509
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